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notify our team heforehand.







DIMSUM

Pork & Shrimp Siomai with Tobiko 270 Steamed Mantou with Condensed Milk 160
TEIFRE == WRFLETE K

Hakaw (Steamed Shrimp Dumplings) 290 Fried Mantou with Condensed Milk 160
R = WRFLIETE K

Chicken Feet 260 Fried Mantou with Pork Floss 250
XS NLYNKSS

Beef Balls 270 Radish Cake 240
FRA I =3

Steamed Spareribs 280 Chili Radish Cake 275
EHEE ERIIRIE ME Y

Steamed Fish Fillet with Garlic 270

FRAETEER

Wongtons 290

WG ==

Spicy Wongtons 340

RIET ==y

may contain pork w5 shellfish @nuts %y chili













APPETIZERS

Chilled Soy-Marinated Cucumbers
EEN

Salted Egg Taro Chips
REFkKR

Taro Chips with Truftle Sauce
REEF KA

Garlic Shrimp Spring Rolls
el RS =

Classic Shrimp Toast
ZHTIE] =

Gooey Radish Cake Omelette
HMEE MR

Taro Wedges with Cilantro Sugar
BRETLA

160

270

230

320

220

360

270

may contain pork %5 shellfish nuts ?j chili

Prices are inclusive of VAT; subject to 10% Service Charge.
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PORK

Coffee Pork Ribs
MIsERER ==

Salt & Pepper Spareribs
WEBEE

Sweet & Sour Pork
TSRy

Mala Pork Ribs
BFHE -0y

440

420

390

440

may contain pork w5 shellfish Onuts %y chili

Prices are inclusive of VAT; subject to 10% Service Charge.

BEEF

Szechuan Beef
4R =

Black Pepper Wagyu Cubes
RN FIR =

BBQ Glazed Beef
BEFR

470

720

520






POULTRY

Calamansi Chicken

FHIEFEG

Salted Egg Chicken
FRUEEXG

Mala Chicken
RGO

Pow Pow Chicken

ERGT OY

Truffle Honey Chicken
FARRIEEYY

390

440

420

430

420

may contain pork w5 shellfish Onuts %y chili

Prices are inclusive of VAT; subject to 10% Service Charge.

SEAFOOD

Salted Egg Shrimp
FZEAT =

Sweet Chili Shrimp
FHIREEIT =

Fish Fillet & Tofu
BREBENR =

Sticky Sambal Calamares
HERA=EeE ¥

620

580

475

380






VEGETABLES

Mapo Tofu
FREZE

Eggplant, Pork, & Chinese Sausage
FEfamnF ==

Sweet Chili Fried Tofu

HRETE ¥

Stir-fried Bokchoy
IOUN=px

Stir-fried Kailan
bFTES

460

420

350

280

300

may contain pork %5 shellfish @nuts lj chili

Prices are inclusive of VAT; subject to 10% Service Charge.







Sambal Fried Noodles with Seafood
SEIFE =Y

Spicy Peanut Sauce Noodles
fEEEHE ~=0Y

Truffle Beef Hofan
B WA =

Beef Wonton Noodle Soup
FRIBMES ==

Wonton Noodle Soup
IRIE7ES ==

NOODLES

480
500
520
420

400

may contain pork w5 shellfish Onuts %y chili

Prices are inclusive of VAT; subject to 10% Service Charge.






RICE TOPPINGS

Pork Chop Fried Rice
B IR

Belly Chop Fried Rice
BIERIDIR

Mother’s Fried Chicken
N EYSE

Sticky Sambal Fried Chicken
HaTE = EBYEXG »

450

440

420

450

may contain pork w5 shellfish Onuts %y chili

Prices are inclusive of VAT; subject to 10% Service Charge.

RICE

Wong Chow Fried Rice
BESNADER

Truffle Pork Belly Fried Rice
FRERFEINVER

Steak Fat Fried Rice
HHEMER =

Steamed Rice
=B

320

360

320

80



DESSERT

Salted Egg Ice Cream
Cashew Ice Cream

Thai Tea Ice Cream
French Vanilla Ice Cream
Fried Tikoy Rolls

Frozen Aburi Cheesecake

160

160

160

150

250

180

Taro Custard Pudding with Macapuno 240

Taho’t Gulaman

220

COFFEE & TEA

Today’s Pourover
Oolong Tea
Chamomile Tea

Jasmine Tea

BEVERAGES

Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Royal

Schweppes Soda Water
Schweppes Tonic Water

Cold Soy Milk

(Sweetened/Unsweetened)
Gulaman Soy Milk Latte

Bottled Water

160

120

120

120

90

90

90

90

100

100

120

250

80



MOCKTAILS

Gulaman Flavored Soda
house gulaman syrup, club soda

Yoshi

pineapple, orange, strawberry

Yuki

grapefruit, cranberry, orange

Peach Mango Soda

mango, peach, lemon, club soda

Virgin Mule

ginger beer, lime, mint, kiamoy

Mr. Guave
guava, ginger beer, soda

BEER

Sapporo

Hoegaarden White

@ Drink responsibly.

200

240

240

260

260

260

220

200

Prices are inclusive of VAT; subject to 10% Service Charge.

CRAFT BEER

Engkanto High Hive Honey Ale 230
Engkanto Mango Nation Hazy IPA 260
Engkanto Green Lava Double IPA 280

Engkanto Seasonal Beer 260

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Old Fashioned 380

bourbon, angostura bitters

Whisky Sour 380

whisky, lemon, angostura bitters, egg white

Manhattan 400

rye, sweet vermouth, angostura bitters

Suntory Highball 340

Japanese whisky, lemon, club soda

Gin & Tonic 340

gin, tonic water

Gin Martini 380
gin, dry vermouth

Negroni 380

gin, campari, sweet vermouth

Today’s Sangria (Red/White) 360






WONG PLACE. ALWARYS THE
RIGHT TIME TO DRINK.




COCKTAILS DONE WONG

Dragonball 420

gin, campari, vermouth, passionfruit, anise bitters

Salt & Smoke 515
mezcal, rice wine, cranberry, rosemary, saline

Kiamoy Margarita 400
tequila, green mango syrup, kiamoy

Sick Leave 400
whisky, lemon, pei pa koa, peppermint

Calamansi Amaretto Sour 400
Trish whiskey, amaretto, calamansi, egg white

Manila Mule 385
vodka, calamansi, mint, ginger beer

GG&T 380
gin, aperol, lemon, grapefruit, club soda

Passionfruit Aperol Tonic 380
aperol, passionfruit, tonic water

Retox 380

tequila, lemon, pocari, tonic water, saline

21+ Drink responsibly.



Best Guess
mezcal, aperol, orange, egg white foam

Guava Negroni
gin, campari, aperol, guava

Strawberries, Creams, and Big Dreams
vodka, velvet liqueur, strawberry

Cherry Lime Supersonic
gin, cherry, lime, soda, egg white

Burberry
bourbon, rye, strawberry, vanilla tincture

Chipicolada

light rum, coconut rum, pineapple, togarashi

Wogu Wogu

vodka, lychee, coconut, soda

Monthly Madness

our seasonal cocktail

Wong Wong (for two)

tequila, gin, brandy, guava, cherry, grapefruit

440

450

420

490

430

o
wn
o

Prices are inclusive of VAT; subject to 10% Service Charge.



WHITE WINE

glass | bottle
House White 360 | 1500
Camas Sauvignon Blanc 1900
France
Brown Brothers Moscato 2100
Chardonnay
Australia
Beaumont Chenin Blanc 2200
South Africa
RED WINE glass | bottle
House Red 360 | 1500
Camas Pinot Noir 1900
France
Metal Label Durif 2100
France

SPARKLING WINE

Galda Cava
Spain

@ Drink responsibly.

1900

Prices are inclusive of VAT; subject to 10% Service Charge

GIN

glass | bottle
Suntory Sui 240 | 2600
Suntory Roku 380 | 4500
Tanqueray London Dry Gin 260 | 2800
Beefeater 240 | 2400
Nordes Gin 400 | 5800
RUM glass | bottle
Bacardi Superior 240 | 2400
Don Papa 7YO 300 | 3600
Havana Rum 3YO 230 | 2400
VODKA glass | bottle
Stoli Vodka 230 | 2400
Tito’s Vodka 270 | 3100
Haku Vodka 380 | 4400



TEQUILA glass | botte

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado 250 | 2750

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver 260 | 2800
Olmeca 260 | 2800
Cazadores 340 | 3200
1800 Reposado 400 | 5000
1800 Blanco 400 | 4900
Volcan Blanco 520 | 7300
Espolon Reposado 430 | 5400
Espolon Anejo 650 | 9300
Espolon Silver 510 | 7300
MEZCAL glass | bottle
400 Conejos 510 | 7200
400 Conejos Cuishe 580 | 8500
400 Conejos Tobala 580 | 8500
Montelobos Espadin 530 | 7400
Montelobos Ensamble 670 | 9500

@ Drink responsibly.
Prices are inclusive of VAT; subject to 10% Service Charge

COGNAC glass | bottle

Hennessy Very Special 450 | 5600
Hennessy VSOP 670 | 9400
WHISKY /WHISKEY

glass | bottle
Buffalo Trace 360 | 4800
Jim Beam 240 | 2400
Jameson Irish Whiskey 260 | 3000
Johnnie Walker Blonde 260 | 2800
Johnnie Walker Black Label 280 | 3350
Chivas Regal 12YO 280 | 3350
Suntory Kakubin 260 | 3100

Dewar’s 8YO Japanese Smooth 260 | 3200

Jack Daniel’s Rye 380 | 4400
Glenmorangie X 420 | 6000
Ardbeg 10YO 690 | 9900









Facebook: @wongplaceph
Instagram: @wong.place




